
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
10 
76 
27 
29 

1 
33 

2 

Name 
Riccardi Enrico 
Ferri Fulvio 
Bodega Giuseppe 
Verdi Luca 
Leggieri Carmine 
Bini Gabriele 
Uccellini Filippo 

Club 
ELITCAR SPORT 
METECO CORSE 
METECO CORSE 
BOLZA CORSE 
TENJOB 

BOLZA CORSE 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
DS 
DS 
DS 

Best Tm 
1:12.272 
1:12.636 
1:12.900 
1:14.520 
1:16.268 
1:17.438 
1:17.731 

Diff 

0.364 
0.628 
2.248 
3.996 
5.166 
5.459 

Gap 

0.364 
0.264 
1.620 
1.748 
1.170 
0.293 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2023 13:29:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
ATCC Italy 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:06:17 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

17/06/2023 13:05 


